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Caractéristiques

Té
- embouts a souder
modele 95130

article 118 556

Label qualité Cu

Label NF

Diamétre extérieur du tube 1
Diameétre extérieur du tube 2
Diameétre extérieur du tube 3
Cotes d'encombrement 1
Cotes d'encombrement 2
Cotes d'encombrement 3
Longueur 1

Longueur 2

LQ
NF
di

d2
d3
Z1

Z2
Z3
L1

L2

42

15

42
13 mm
28 mm
13 mm
40 mm

39 mm



Fiche technique

Caractéristiques

Té
modeéle 95130
article 118 556

Longueur 3
Poids
Volume

Matériau

L3

40 mm
203 g
414,4 cm?®

cuivre
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